
 

 

 

ALLEGATO 1 
 

 

 
Nr. iter 

Data 
inserimento 

Ora 
inserimento 

Ragione 
sociale 
dell'impresa 

 
Partita IVA 

 
Voce di spesa 

 
Importo 

Durata 
progetto 

 

 
211912 

 

 
08/07/2025 

 

 
09:54:53 

 
CINALLI 

MARIACRISTI

NA 

 

 
02812540694 

3a - TIROCINIO 

EXTRACURRICULAR

E DI MESI 6 

 

 
€ 3.600,00 

 

 
6 

 

 
213742 

 

 
25/07/2025 

 

 
17:06:18 

 
RIETTI 

GROUP 

S.R.L. 

 

 
02203260688 

1b - Assunzione 

uomo 18-35 a 

tempo in 

INDETERMINATO 

 

 
€ 8.000,00 

 

 
24 

 
 
 
 

 
215919 

 
 
 
 

 
02/09/2025 

 
 
 
 

 
12:51:51 

 
 

 
ASSOCIAZIO

NE ODV ETS 

HELP 

HANDICAP 

 
 
 
 

 
90026160664 

3c - TIROCINIO 

EXTRACURRICULAR

E DI DISABILI DI CUI 

ALL’ART. 1 COMMA 1 

LEGGE 68/99 DI 

MESI 12 

 
 

 
€ 7.200,00 

 
 
 
 

 
12 

 

 
217299 

 

 
18/09/2025 

 

 
15:37:23 

 

 
LOGISTICS 
SRL 

 

 
02461430692 

3b - TIROCINIO 

EXTRACURRICULAR

E DI MESI 12 

 

 
€ 7.200,00 

 

 
12 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


