







ALLEGATO 1

Nr. iter	Data inserimento	Ora inserimento	Ragione sociale dell'impresa	Partita IVA	Voce di spesa	Importo	Durata progetto
					3a - TIROCINIO		
			CINALLI		EXTRACURRICULAR		
211912	08/07/2025	09:54:53	MARIACRISTI NA	02812540694	E DI MESI 6	€ 3.600,00	6
					1b - Assunzione		
			RIETTI		uomo 18-35 a		
213742	25/07/2025	17:06:18	GROUP	02203260688	tempo in	€ 8.000,00	24
			S.R.L.		INDETERMINATO		
					3c - TIROCINIO		
					EXTRACURRICULAR		
					E DI DISABILI DI CUI		
			ASSOCIAZIO		ALL'ART. 1 COMMA 1	€ 7.200,00	
			NE ODV ETS		LEGGE 68/99 DI		
215919	02/09/2025	12:51:51	HELP	90026160664	MESI 12		12
			HANDICAP				
					3b - TIROCINIO		
					EXTRACURRICULAR		
217299	18/09/2025	15:37:23	LOGISTICS SRL	02461430692	E DI MESI 12	€ 7.200,00	12